

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1462-1465 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

KALYANI DEBNATH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T.,SHILLONG

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Seema Thapliyal,Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await records.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar